
Club Championship Scratch Results 2010-11 

All Boats Div1 Fleet 

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Ratings: VY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system 

Champions
hip Rank 

Boat Class Nett Heat 1 
Sep 25 

Heat 4 
Oct 23 

Heat 5 
Oct 30 

Heat 8 
Nov 27 

Heat 10 
Dec 18 

    25/9/20
10 

23/10/20
10 

30/10/20
10 

27/11/20
10 

18/12/20
10 

1st Rhyll TASA
R 

3,33
8 

(DNC) 999 999 670 670 

2nd Class 
Action 

Redfi
n 

1,99
8 

(DNC) DNC DNC 999 999 

3rd Unyazi TASA
R 

975 (DNC) DNC 670 305 DNC 

4th Volcan
ic Ash 

Europ
e 

450 (DNC) DNC DNC 450 DNC 

5th Khaos LASE
R 

450 (DNC) DNC 450 DNC DNC 

 

 

 

All Boats Div2 Fleet 

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Ratings: VY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system 

Championship Rank Boat Class Nett Heat 1 Sep 25 

    25/9/2010 

1st Pirate Mirror 0 DNC 

 

 

 

CRS Fleet 

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Ratings: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system 

Champio
nship 
Rank 

Bo
at 

Cla
ss 

Ne
tt 

Heat 
1 Sep 

25 

Heat 4 
Oct 23 

Heat 5 
Oct 30 

Heat 6 
Nov 
13 

Heat 7 
Nov 
20 

Heat 8 
Nov 
27 

Heat 
10 

Dec 
18 

    25/9/
2010 

23/10/
2010 

30/10/
2010 

13/11/
2010 

20/11/
2010 

27/11/
2010 

18/12/
2010 

1st Cl
ub 
Pa
cer 
2 

PA
CE
R 

4,
56
7 

(DNC
) 

999 999 450 670 450 999 

2nd Cl PA 2, (DNC DNC DNC 999 999 670 DNC 



ub 
Pa
cer 
3 

CE
R 

66
8 

) 

3rd Cl
ub 
Pa
cer 
1 

PA
CE
R 

2,
46
0 

(DNC
) 

670 670 FSO (
0) 

450 FSO (
0) 

670 

4th Cl
ub 
Pa
cer 
6 

PA
CE
R 

1,
12
0 

(DNC
) 

450 DNC 670 DNC DNC DNC 

5th Cl
ub 
Pa
cer 
8 

PA
CE
R 

99
9 

(DNC
) 

DNC DNC DNC 0 DSQ 999 0 DSQ 

6th Cl
ub 
Pa
cer 
4 

PA
CE
R 

30
5 

(DNC
) 

DNC 0 DSQ 305 FGP(0
) 

DNC FSO (
0) 

 

 

 

Heron Fleet 

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Ratings: VY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system 

Champi
onship 
Rank 

Boat Cla
ss 

N
ett 

Heat 
1 

Sep 
25 

Heat 
4 Oct 

23 

Heat 
5 Oct 

30 

Heat 
6 Nov 

13 

Heat 
7 Nov 

20 

Heat 
8 Nov 

27 

Heat 
10 

Dec 
18 

    25/9/
2010 

23/10/
2010 

30/10/
2010 

13/11/
2010 

20/11/
2010 

27/11/
2010 

18/12/
2010 

1st Just 
Us 

HE
RO
N 

5,
66
5 

999 670 999 999 999 (DNC) 999 

2nd Tricera
tops 
& Carn
otaur 

HE
RO
N 

1,
66
9 

(DNC
) 

999 670 DNC DNC DNC DNC 

3rd Jiffy HE
RO
N 

1,
44
9 

(DNC
) 

DNC DNC DNC DNC 999 DNF (
450) 

4th Shotler
 7 

HE
RO
N 

67
0 

(DNC
) 

DNC DNC DNC DNC 670 DNC 

5th Sea 
Gherki
n 

HE
RO
N 

67
0 

(DNC
) 

DNC DNC 670 DNC DNC DNC 

6th Vivaci
ous 

HE
RO
N 

45
0 

(DNC
) 

DNC DNC 450 DNC DNC DNC 

7th Butterfl HE 45 (DNC DNC 450 DNC DNC DNC FSO (



y RO
N 

0 ) 0) 

 

 

 

NS14 Fleet 

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Ratings: VY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system 

Champi
onship 
Rank 

Boat Cl
as
s 

N
et
t 

Heat 
1 

Sep 
25 

Heat 
4 Oct 

23 

Heat 
5 Oct 

30 

Heat 
6 Nov 

13 

Heat 
7 Nov 

20 

Heat 
8 Nov 

27 

Heat 
10 

Dec 
18 

    25/9/
2010 

23/10/
2010 

30/10/
2010 

13/11/
2010 

20/11/
2010 

27/11/
2010 

18/12/
2010 

1st Wet 
Willy 

N
S1
4 

5,
33
6 

999 999 (670) 999 670 999 670 

2nd Bohica N
S1
4 

5,
00
7 

670 (450) 999 670 999 670 999 

3rd Restless 
Spirit 

N
S1
4 

1,
87
5 

450 670 305 (DNC) DNC DNC 450 

4th Obsessi
on 

N
S1
4 

1,
86
0 

(DNC
) 

305 DNC 450 450 450 205 

5th Hakuna 
Matata 

N
S1
4 

81
5 

(DNC
) 

FSO (
0) 

205 305 305 DNC DNC 

6th Impulsiv
e 

N
S1
4 

75
5 

(DNC
) 

DNC 450 DNC DNC DNC 305 

7th Loaded N
S1
4 

13
8 

(DNC
) 

DNC 138 DNC DNC DNC FSO (
0) 

8th El Nino N
S1
4 

0 (DNC
) 

FSO (
0) 

DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 

8th Phase 
10 

N
S1
4 

0 (DNC
) 

DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 

Score code RMD used when volunteered for Race Management Duties - points for that day will be awarded as the 

Championship series average, excluding discards and DSQ. 

 

 

 

Scoring codes used 

Code Description Points 

DNC Did not contest 0 

DNF Started but did not finish (points assigned = [No. of boats finished + 1]) 450 



DSQ Disqualification 0 

FGP Disqualification for sailing through the finish gate whilst not finishing 0 

FSO Failed to sign On or Off - applied penalty zero points 0 

 


