Club Championship Scratch Results 2010-11

All Boats Div1 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Ratings: VY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

	Champions hip Rank	Boat	Class	Nett	Heat 1 Sep 25	Heat 4 Oct 23	Heat 5 Oct 30	Heat 8 Nov 27	Heat 10 Dec 18
					25/9/20 10	23/10/20 10	30/10/20 10	27/11/20 10	18/12/20 10
	1st	Rhyll	TASA R	3,33 8	(DNC)	999	999	670	670
	2nd	Class Action	Redfi n	1,99 8	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	999	999
	3rd	Unyazi	TASA R	975	(DNC)	DNC	670	305	DNC
	4th	Volcan ic Ash	Europ e	450	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	450	DNC
l	5th	Khaos	LASE R	450	(DNC)	DNC	450	DNC	DNC

All Boats Div2 Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Ratings: VY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

Championship Rank	Boat	Class	Nett	Heat 1 Sep 25
				25/9/2010
1st	Pirate	Mirror	0	DNC

CRS Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Ratings: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

Champio nship Rank	Bo at	Cla ss	Ne tt	Heat 1 Sep 25	Heat 4 Oct 23	Heat 5 Oct 30	Heat 6 Nov 13	Heat 7 Nov 20	Heat 8 Nov 27	Heat 10 Dec 18
				25/9/ 2010	23/10/ 2010	30/10/ 2010	13/11/ 2010	20/11/ 2010	27/11/ 2010	18/12/ 2010
1st	CI ub Pa cer 2	PA CE R	4, 56 7	(DNC)	999	999	450	670	450	999
2nd	CI	PA	2,	(DNC	DNC	DNC	999	999	670	DNC

1		ub Pa cer 3	CE R	66 8)						
	3rd	CI ub Pa cer 1	PA CE R	2, 46 0	(DNC)	670	670	FSO (0)	450	FSO (0)	670
	4th	CI ub Pa cer 6	PA CE R	1, 12 0	(DNC)	450	DNC	670	DNC	DNC	DNC
I	5th	CI ub Pa cer 8	PA CE R	99 9	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	0 DSQ	999	0 DSQ
1	6th	CI ub Pa cer 4	PA CE R	30 5	(DNC)	DNC	0 DSQ	305	FGP(0)	DNC	FSO (0)

Heron Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Ratings: VY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

	Champi onship Rank	Boat	Cla ss	N ett	Heat 1 Sep 25	Heat 4 Oct 23	Heat 5 Oct 30	Heat 6 Nov 13	Heat 7 Nov 20	Heat 8 Nov 27	Heat 10 Dec 18
					25/9/ 2010	23/10/ 2010	30/10/ 2010	13/11/ 2010	20/11/ 2010	27/11/ 2010	18/12/ 2010
]	1st	Just Us	HE RO N	5, 66 5	999	670	999	999	999	(DNC)	999
	2nd	Tricera tops & Carn otaur	HE RO N	1, 66 9	(DNC)	999	670	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC
l	3rd	Jiffy	HE RO N	1, 44 9	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	999	DNF (450)
l	4th	Shotler 7	HE RO N	67 0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	670	DNC
]	5th	Sea Gherki n	HE RO N	67 0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	670	DNC	DNC	DNC
]	6th	Vivaci ous	HE RO N	45 0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	450	DNC	DNC	DNC
	7th	Butterfl	HE	45	(DNC	DNC	450	DNC	DNC	DNC	FSO (

У	RO N	0)			0)

NS14 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Ratings: VY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: SBSC ver3 scoring system

	Champi onship Rank	Boat	CI as s	N et t	Heat 1 Sep 25	Heat 4 Oct 23	Heat 5 Oct 30	Heat 6 Nov 13	Heat 7 Nov 20	Heat 8 Nov 27	Heat 10 Dec 18
					25/9/ 2010	23/10/ 2010	30/10/ 2010	13/11/ 2010	20/11/ 2010	27/11/ 2010	18/12/ 2010
l	1st	Wet Willy	N S1 4	5, 33 6	999	999	(670)	999	670	999	670
l	2nd	Bohica	N S1 4	5, 00 7	670	(450)	999	670	999	670	999
l	3rd	Restless Spirit	N S1 4	1, 87 5	450	670	305	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	450
l	4th	Obsessi on	N S1 4	1, 86 0	(DNC)	305	DNC	450	450	450	205
l	5th	Hakuna Matata	N S1 4	81 5	(DNC)	FSO (0)	205	305	305	DNC	DNC
l	6th	Impulsiv e	N S1 4	75 5	(DNC)	DNC	450	DNC	DNC	DNC	305
I	7th	Loaded	N S1 4	13 8	(DNC)	DNC	138	DNC	DNC	DNC	FSO (0)
I	8th	El Nino	N S1 4	0	(DNC)	FSO (0)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC
I	8th	Phase 10	N S1 4	0	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC

Score code RMD used when volunteered for Race Management Duties - points for that day will be awarded as the Championship series average, excluding discards and DSQ.

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not contest	0
DNF	Started but did not finish (points assigned = [No. of boats finished + 1])	450

DSQ	Disqualification	0
FGP	Disqualification for sailing through the finish gate whilst not finishing	0
FSO	Failed to sign On or Off - applied penalty zero points	0